Townsville: 27 October 2023

Burdekin Vet Services

Rl PM 380m

12:56

NAME

Panadom
Black D

Showtlme Bailey
Black

Hold The Onion
Black B

Emmy Panama
Black B

Shaq Owes
Wh & Blk D

Waikikamukau
Fawn B

BeumFBLing

Blue B

Daddy s Money

Black

EEEe«3« B

R3 Ethan Maloney

13:34 | Maiden 380m

NAME

Call Me Alice
Black B

Poppy Ed

Blue

Oahu
Dark BdI B

Lyn's Watchin,
%ck B 8
Willow's Deed

Black D

WHAT STYLE
Blue D

Tony Rocket
Black D

Gene's Boy
Black D

@EHEmeI'ﬁIH
@

Gem Sapphire (SCR)

Coral Coast Seafood's

RS 5th Grade 380m

14:09

NAME
Chasmg Tomorrow

Black

Starlight Belle
Black B

MngBrave Miller

Black

Phoenix Luck
Brindle D

Yellow Car
Black D

Denim
Blue B

Impress Rolls
Black

Iron Lad
Brindle D

Winlock Punky (SCR)

SR oo B~ M o BCUR ~ RCCR b - |

Spike The Punch (SCR)

TRAINER

Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Bradley Belford
Mark Partland
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Hayley Wooler
Mark Partland

Michael Hickmott

TRAINER

Rhonda Essery
Hayley Wooler
Tony Parker
Rhonda Essery
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Greta Thomson

Jay Schafer

Rhonda Essery

Robert Lound

TRAINER

Justin Reid
Clarry Wilcox
Tony Gaiardo
Hayley Wooler
Rhonda Essery
Glen Olsen
Bradley Belford

Bobbie-Jean Chaffey

Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Clarry Wilcox

Kennel closes 12:11

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST4  BESTT/D
856 22.89
466 22.66
4667  22.66
5866  22.88
7748  22.52
7877  23.37
866 NBT
6667  22.32

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
4432 22.32
N/A NBT
4763 22.67
34 22.49

3 22.68
N/A NBT
88 23.07

PRIZE MONEY $2,400

$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120
LAST 4 BEST T/D
7534  22.04
6585 21.87
7456 22.43
1156 22.25
3646 21.84
1534  21.94
7234 22.05
6652  21.99
7854 2215
4557 22.21

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

Judy Olsen
R2 Maiden 380m

13:16

NAME

Moustache Mick
Black D

Gifted Lill
Bl:lckeB iy

Cleo Blazer
Black B

Come On Darcy
Black D

Granville
Black D

Run M|II|e Run

Black

Blue Car
Fawn D

Devil's Waltz
Dark Bdl D

u>EHEWEWI':~§IH

Gem Sapphire (SCR)

13:54 | NOV 380m

NAME

Rev On Grubby
Black D

Penny Girl
Black B

Purple Car
Black B

Lady Mulgrave

Black

I'M Flipper
Black B PP

Moonlit Dawn
Brindle B

Moonlit Lake
Wht & Fwn B

Showtime Prissy
Wh & BIk B

Where's Chester (SCR)

8@HHEME‘~H~EIH

Bush Wookiee (SCR)

R6

1427 | R/W 380m

NAME
Ca e Lgle

Fwn

Federal Remark
fawn brindle D

ingalong Lotte
JBlac%B g

Pengum Doug
Black

Candlestick Jack
Black D

Mister Rambutan
Fawn D

We Are Kings
Black D

Ranger Beach
Brindle D

Illegal Tender (SCR)

SOEHE‘“H‘NIHIH

Panama Lad (SCR)

N

TRAINER

Rhonda Essery
Rhonda Essery
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Tony Parker
Michael Hickmott
Robert Lound
Rhonda Essery

Rhonda Essery

Robert Lound

R4 Cairns Greyhound Owners and Trainers

TRAINER

Mark Partland
Bradley Belford
Rhonda Essery
Tony Gaiardo
Hayley Wooler
Carol Pickard
Carol Pickard

Bradley Belford

Bradley Belford

Hayley Wooler

Heath Eggleton 1-3 Wins H

TRAINER

Greta Thomson
Bradley Belford
Hayley Wooler
Kerry Griffin

Glen Olsen
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Tony Parker

Heath Ardle

Justin Reid

Hayley Wooler

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
N/A NBT
N/A NBT

8 23.31
N/A NBT
8387 22.66
45 22.50
N/A NBT
453 22.35
88 23.07

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7526 22.34
3663 22.16
51 21.94
5428 22.37
4451 22.34
7712 22.28
2321 21.96
1128 21.91
6778 22.70
6487 22.18

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6763  21.98
5117  21.90
2218 22.01
7335  22.46
6341 22.08
4782 2191
6187  22.36
7541 22.09
7546 22.09
3876 22.13
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Townsville: 27 October 2023

R7
14:44

EHEWHwIE’IH

NAME
Mean Charlie
Dark Bdl D

Zena Arena
Black B

Ryan's Pick
Blgck

Free At Night
Brindle B

Valentlne Teddy

Red Fwn D

Spltf"re Rhodes

Fawn D

Elaine Danced
Black B

Is That You
Black B

RO Ray Goodger
1519 | R/W 498m

SOEHEmeI'&EIH

NAME

Sunshine Island
Black B

Stressful Nut
Wh & BdI D

Sypsy HaHa

Bodhi

Blue D

Saint Remi
Black B

Dazzling Zoe
Fawn B

Ellie Herrera
Wh & BdI B

Moonlit Bay
Black B

Bar One Smokers (SCR)

Set To Roll (SCR)

R11
15:54

NAME

Sandave Richie
Fawn D

— Impress Rocks

Black

Maddie Dutton
Black B

Claretown Mac
Black D

Can't Catch Her
Black B

Nobu Lad
Black D

Trixie Rigatoni
Black B

Time For Tina
Black D

Burn Rate (SCR)

Miss The Deck (SCR)

Louise Partland Photography
4th Grade 380m

Kennel closes 12:11

PRIZE MONEY $2,800

$1.8K - $560 - $280 - $140

Ken Mackenruth
4th/5th Grade 380m

TRAINER

Robert Lound
Bradley Belford

Justin Reid

Bobbie-Jean Chaffey

Justin Reid

Christopher Scifleet

Danny Preh

Clarry Wilcox

Hayley Wooler
Rhonda Essery

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey 3167 2213
Lee Pearce 8316 21.88
Justin Reid 5146  21.95
Christopher Scifleet 8818  21.83
Tony Parker 1417 22.11
Danny Preh 1321 21.87
Bradley Belford 7346  21.95
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey 7251 22.08
PRIZE MONEY $3,800
$2.4K - $760 - $380 - $190
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Mark Partland 4121 29.29
Brian Gulliver 3425 29.13
Greta Thomson 3735 NBT
Glen Olsen 6423 NBT
Bradley Belford 3726 28.90
Hayley Wooler 3451 NBT
Hayley Wooler 7516 NBT
Carol Pickard 4372 NBT
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey 7387 NBT
Greta Thomson 6646 29.26

PRIZE MONEY $2,800
$1.8K - $560 - $280 - $140

LAST 4

7852

4545

8428

3224

3525

4671

5215

8574

7457
6467

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

21.89

21.97

21.83

21.83

21.84

22.29

21.83

21.76

21.91
22.03

R8
15:02

Ng Game Meats

4th/5th Grade 498m

NAME

Black

Urana Lot
Black B

Waikiki Surfer

Bella Sensatlon
Wh & B

Tessa Po
Blue B PPY
Sir Bingo
Red Fwn

Ferocious June
Black B

Red Car
Brindle B

I'm A Neo
Blk & Wh B

u>EHEWEWI':~§IH

Fingal Bay (SCR)

R10
15:37

Craig Watts

NAME

Ebbg Von
Blue BdlI B

== Aurora Damiro

oo~ I o MG ~ B

Black B

Harlem Shuffle
Black D

Plum Tuckered
Brindle B

Pistols At Dawn
Red Bdl D

Miss Dutton
Black B

Neroli
Black B

Ramsay's Rocket
Black D

R12

NAME

Firebird Flyer
Red Fwn B

== Shian Fire

Black D

Bobbie Jean
Black D

%el s Rage

Blacl

Senor Brumby
Black D

Fire Up Tina
Black B

Ocean
Blue D

Winston The Wolf
Red BdI D

Bush Wookiee (SCR)
Dave Ricciardo (SCR)

3rd/4th Grade 380m

Fuel Pt 1-3 Wins H
1612 | R/W 380m

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Mark Partland
Bradley Belford
Hayley Wooler
Greta Thomson
Robert Lound
Robert Lound
Rhonda Essery

Greta Thomson

Clarry Wilcox

TRAINER

Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Rhonda Essery
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Danny Preh

Mark Partland

Lee Pearce

Hayley Wooler

Christopher Scifleet

TRAINER

Bradley Belford
Robert Lound
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Heath Ardle

Tony Parker

Clarry Wilcox

Glen Olsen

Hayley Wooler

Hayley Wooler
Bradley Belford

PRIZE MONEY $4,200

$2.7K - $840 -

LAST 4

3545

6383

4126

1578

2227

2443

3162

3126

5F54

$420 - $210

BEST T/D

28.96

29.05

28.94

28.79

29.52

28.67

29.11

28.61

28.82

PRIZE MONEY $2,800

$1.8K - $560 -

LAST 4

7635

2561

1546

1123

6544

2271

7212

4167

$280 - $140

BEST T/D

21.81

21.89

21.89

21.40

21.75

21.87

21.74

21.99

PRIZE MONEY $2,400

$1.5K - $480 -

LAST 4

8275

2641

6443

4135

6734

7683

2552

2121

6487
4578

$240 - $120

BEST T/D

22.16

22.05

22.18

22.18

22.11

22.25

22.11

22.00

22.18
21.95
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